Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSP-017 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 175M, 250M OHSP-015 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 175M, 250M OHSN-015 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/Qk. Disc.* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSP-011 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/Qk. Disc.* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSN-011 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-2

*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Accessories
How To Order
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSP-017 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 175M, 250M OHSP-015 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 175M, 250M OHSN-015 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/Qk. Disc.* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSP-011 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/Qk. Disc.* 047M, 056M, 088M, 125M OHSN-011 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-013 1-2
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Plumbing Fitting - M3 male to 3mm OD Tube Push-in Style 047M, 056M PLFT-021 1-2
Plumbing Fitting - M3 male to 2mm ID Tube Barb Style 047M, 056M PLFT-022 1-2
Plumbing Fitting - 1/8 NPT Male to 1/8 BSPP Female 125M, 250M PLFT-028 1-2
Adjustable Flow Control G 1/8 Elbow - 6mm OD Push-in 125M, 250M VLVF-005 1-2
Adjustable Flow Control M5 Elbow - 6mm OD Push-in 088M, 125M VLVF-008 1-2
Fail Safe Valve M5 088M, 125M OFSV-004 1
Fail Safe Valve G 1/8 (1/8 BSPP) 175M, 250M OFSV-005 1
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Features:
•  Rugged general purpose modular gripper
•  High impact resistant with double wedge design
•  Finger mounting on end or bottom of jaws
•  Thru-body mounting and multiple mounting features
simplifies installation
•  Multiple air ports support manifold interface using O-rings
•  Purge/scavenge ports for harsh & clean environments
•  Corrosion resistance hardware option
Applications:
•  Compact, robust gripper for use in confined
spaces requiring a high grip force
•  Multiple part gripping using manifold
feature to create gripper arrays
• Long finger gripping applications
DPDS-047M
DPDS-056M
DPDS-088M
DPDS-175M
DPDS-250M
DPDS-125M
(USB key shown for scale)
 -  -   -  -  -
Stroke Stroke varies with size of gripper
047M 006, 009 or 013 125M 019, 025 or 038
056M 009, 013 or 019 175M 025, 038 or 050
088M 013, 019 or 025 250M 038, 050 or 075
Stroke dimensions
006 1.6mm [0.06] 019 4.8mm [0.19] 050 12.7mm [0.50]
009 2.4mm [0.09] 025 6.4mm [0.25] 075 19.1mm [0.75]
013 3.2mm [0.13] 038 9.5mm [0.38]
Jaw Mounting Description
“Blank” End Jaw Mounting
B Bottom Jaw Mounting
Size
047M 125M
056M 175M
088M 250M
Base Model
DPDS
Hardware Description
“Blank” Alloy
CR
Corrosion Resistant with
Clean Room Grade Grease
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
GR-GEN  |  19 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
2-Jaw General Industrial Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
DPDS Series
Specifications Units 047M 056M 088M